2024 Asian Women's Classic Powerlifting Championships

2024 Asian Women's Classic Powerlifting Championships
Tashkent / Uzbekistan, 2 — 10 December, 2024

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Cao Tong China Official
2. LiHao China Official
3. Lin Yunsheng China Official
4. Wang Yan China Official
5. Xiao Tianyu China Coach
6. Yi Ruolong China Coach
7. Zhu Boyu China Coach
8. Chan I-Jan Chinese Taipei Coach
9. Chao Chen-Yeh Chinese Taipei Official
10. Lu Chia-Chun Chinese Taipei Official
11. Acton McKenley Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
12. Ip Wing Yuk Hong Kong, China Head Coach
13. Kwok Shun Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
14. Law Kwan Chak Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
15. Lee Ho Sang Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
16. McCombie Jenifer Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
17. Pok Kim Won Hong Kong, China Head Coach
18. Sam Grudgings Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach
19. Stella Audrey Lee Yuen Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach - Athlete
Ching [NFR]
20. Wong Kung Him Hong Kong, China Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
21. Al-Humairi Wisam Iraq Head Coach
22. Al-Mamoor Kadhim Iraq Official
23. Al-Tameemi Jaafar Iraq Head Coach
24. Albothabhak Ammar Iraq Head Coach
25. Bibany Jingeez Iraq Official
26. Abe Mizuki Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
27. Date Sein Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
28. Eda Kazuki Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
29. Hirai Yuki Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
30. Honda Mayumi Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
31. Honda Hirokazu Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 12.01.2026 15:38 UTC



2024 Asian Women's Classic Powerlifting Championships

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.
44,

45.

46.
47.

48.

49.

50.
51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

lizuka Shogen
Inoue Makoto
Ishigaki Kozo
Ishikawa Aoi
Kawashima Tatsuya
Mitsui Seiya
Miura Hinano
Motoki Ayuto
Murayama Eri
Nagai Hajime
Nagashima Rei

Nakazawa Yuto
Narumi Tsukamoto

Nemoto Keita

Nishibori Shingen
Noguchi Mari

Okamoto Yasuo
Okiura Katsuji

Sasaki Yoichi
Sekiya Megumi

Shibuya Yuki
Takahashi Daniel Yuji
Takahashi Shuya
Takawa Ayumi
Tsuchida Yasuhiro
Uchiyama Rei

Uchiyama Naohiko

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.01.2026 15:38 UTC



2024 Asian Women's Classic Powerlifting Championships

59. Urauchi Shiori Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

60. Urauchi Ymiko Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

61. Urauchi Daiki Japan Assistant Coach

62. Urauchi Taisho Japan Official

63. Ushiyama Takako Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

64. Ushiyama Kyota Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

65. Ushiyama Kyota Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

66. Yanagisawa Yukiko Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

67. Yano Hiroki Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

68. Yoshioka Kyosuke Japan Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

69. Altaibayev Andrey Kazakhstan Assistant Coach

70. Altaibayeva Marina Kazakhstan Assistant Coach

71. Aparin Yuriy Kazakhstan Coach

72. Deineka Sergey Kazakhstan Coach

73. Deineka Irina Kazakhstan Coach

74. Nurzhanov Madiyar Kazakhstan Coach

75. Prokopenko Andrey Kazakhstan Coach

76. Prokopenko lvan Kazakhstan Coach

77. Tajiyev Turap Kazakhstan Coach

78. Tsarenko Dmitriy Kazakhstan Coach

79. Ahmadi Abdulaziz Kuwait Assistant Coach

80. Aloun Mahdi Kuwait Coach

81. Alrefai Fahad Kuwait Head Coach

82. Alrefai Faisal Kuwait Assistant Coach

83. Arantovic Aleksandra Kuwait Assistant Coach

84. Dashti Abdulmohsen Kuwait Assistant Coach

85. Graziani Anthony Kuwait Coach

86. Sheikh Akram Kuwait Assistant Coach

87. Abakirov Alim Kyrgyzstan Head Coach

88. Bondarenko Pavel Kyrgyzstan Coach

89. Romanova Tatiana Kyrgyzstan Official

90. Karout Shiva Lebanon Assistant Coach

91. Koaik Hassan Lebanon Head Coach

92. Moukaled Hassenen Lebanon Official

93. Abdul Aziz Malaysia Assistant Coach

94. Dayalan Jeevan Malaysia Official

95. Elias Syazwan Malaysia Assistant Coach

96. Lam Chee Kin Malaysia Coach

97. Wong Jin Xian Malaysia Official

98. Yeoh Han Pin Malaysia Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 12.01.2026 15:38 UTC



2024 Asian Women's Classic Powerlifting Championships

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

114.
115.
116.
117.

118.
119.

120.

121.

122.

123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

Abramov Aleksandr
Butusov Igor

Bychkov Aleksandr
Fedorov Pavel

Ivanov Sergei

Kataev Dmitriy
Khabarovskiii Vladislav
Khodosevich Gennadii
Kolmakov Vladimir
Marichev Igor
Pakhuchii Aleksandr
Sobolev Alexey
Solodov Anton
Zaitsev Sergei

Adnan Muhammad Abdul
Jabar

Dastgier Ghulam
Haqg Shahid Ul
Khan Arshad
Alejandro Christine

Capulong Willord
Embuscado Aaron

Reboton Joyce Gail
Relos Ryant
Sy James

Dawy Ahmed
Dendar Shaheed
Elgamal Anas
Elsayed Yuosef
Mohamed Abdallah
Nefdt Kayleigh
Alalag Haidar
Almari Abdulaziz
Almuallim Ahmed
Alzahrani Ziyad
Barcelo James
Farid Farhanna
Lee Clinton

Ng Jun Jie

Shee Samuel
Yong Joben

Zaini Alif

Choi Seungwan

Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Neutral Athlete
Pakistan

Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Philippines

Philippines
Philippines

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Qatar

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
South Korea

Coach
Official
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Official

Coach

Official

Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Official

Coach

Coach

Coach
Physiotherapist
Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]

Generated by goodlift.info 12.01.2026 15:38 UTC



2024 Asian Women's Classic Powerlifting Championships

141.
142,

143.
144,
145,
146.

147.
148.

149,

150.
151.

152.

153.

154,

Jung Siwoo
Kim Veronica

Lucey Peter

Fotiev Sergey
Fotiev Stepan
Gafurov Metin

Islamov Islam
Khardina Elena

Malyugina Nadejda

Primov Hamza
Romanenko Aleksandr

Sayfullayev Elnur
Shirinov Kemran

Umirzakov Fazliddin

South Korea
South Korea

Thailand

Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Head Coach
Official
Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Official

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Official

Generated by goodlift.info 12.01.2026 15:38 UTC



