

## 2024 Asian Women's Classic Powerlifting Championships

Tashkent / Uzbekistan, 2 – 10 December, 2024

## The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Cao Tong	China	Official
2.	Li Hao	China	Official
3.	Lin Yunsheng	China	Official
4.	Wang Yan	China	Official
5.	Xiao Tianyu	China	Coach
6.	Yi Ruolong	China	Coach
7.	Zhu Boyu	China	Coach
8.	Chan I-Jan	Chinese Taipei	Coach
9.	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Official
10.	Lu Chia-Chun	Chinese Taipei	Official
11.	Acton McKenley	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
12.	Ip Wing Yuk	Hong Kong, China	Head Coach
13.	Kwok Shun	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
14.	Law Kwan Chak	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
15.	Lee Ho Sang	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
16.	McCombie Jenifer	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
17.	Pok Kim Won	Hong Kong, China	Head Coach
18.	Sam Grudgings	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach
19.	Stella Audrey Lee Yuen Ching	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
20.	Wong Kung Him	Hong Kong, China	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
21.	Al-Humairi Wisam	Iraq	Head Coach
22.	Al-Mamoor Kadhim	Iraq	Official
23.	Al-Tameemi Jaafar	Iraq	Head Coach
24.	Albothabbak Ammar	Iraq	Head Coach
25.	Bibany Jingeez	Iraq	Official
26.	Abe Mizuki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
27.	Date Sein	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
28.	Eda Kazuki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
29.	Hirai Yuki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
30.	Honda Mayumi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
31.	Honda Hirokazu	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]

32. Iizuka Shogen	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
33. Inoue Makoto	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
34. Ishigaki Kozo	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
35. Ishikawa Aoi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
36. Kawashima Tatsuya	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
37. Mitsui Seiya	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
38. Miura Hinano	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
39. Motoki Ayuto	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
40. Murayama Eri	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
41. Nagai Hajime	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
42. Nagashima Rei	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
43. Nakazawa Yuto	Japan	Assistant Coach
44. Narumi Tsukamoto	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
45. Nemoto Keita	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
46. Nishibori Shingen	Japan	Official
47. Noguchi Mari	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
48. Okamoto Yasuo	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
49. Okiura Katsuji	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
50. Sasaki Yoichi	Japan	Head Coach
51. Sekiya Megumi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
52. Shibuya Yuki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
53. Takahashi Daniel Yuji	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
54. Takahashi Shuya	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
55. Takawa Ayumi	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
56. Tsuchida Yasuhiro	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
57. Uchiyama Rei	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
58. Uchiyama Naohiko	Japan	Assistant Coach

59. Urauchi Shiori	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
60. Urauchi Ymiko	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
61. Urauchi Daiki	Japan	Assistant Coach
62. Urauchi Taisho	Japan	Official
63. Ushiyama Takako	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
64. Ushiyama Kyota	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
65. Ushiyama Kyota	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
66. Yanagisawa Yukiko	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
67. Yano Hiroki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
68. Yoshioka Kyosuke	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
69. Altaibayev Andrey	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
70. Altaibayeva Marina	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
71. Aparin Yuriy	Kazakhstan	Coach
72. Deineka Sergey	Kazakhstan	Coach
73. Deineka Irina	Kazakhstan	Coach
74. Nurzhanov Madiyar	Kazakhstan	Coach
75. Prokopenko Andrey	Kazakhstan	Coach
76. Prokopenko Ivan	Kazakhstan	Coach
77. Tajiiev Turap	Kazakhstan	Coach
78. Tsarenko Dmitriy	Kazakhstan	Coach
79. Ahmadi Abdulaziz	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
80. Aloun Mahdi	Kuwait	Coach
81. Alrefai Fahad	Kuwait	Head Coach
82. Alrefai Faisal	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
83. Arantovic Aleksandra	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
84. Dashti Abdulmohsen	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
85. Graziani Anthony	Kuwait	Coach
86. Sheikh Akram	Kuwait	Assistant Coach
87. Abakirov Alim	Kyrgyzstan	Head Coach
88. Bondarenko Pavel	Kyrgyzstan	Coach
89. Romanova Tatiana	Kyrgyzstan	Official
90. Karout Shiva	Lebanon	Assistant Coach
91. Koaik Hassan	Lebanon	Head Coach
92. Moukaled Hassenen	Lebanon	Official
93. Abdul Aziz	Malaysia	Assistant Coach
94. Dayalan Jeevan	Malaysia	Official
95. Elias Syazwan	Malaysia	Assistant Coach
96. Lam Chee Kin	Malaysia	Coach
97. Wong Jin Xian	Malaysia	Official
98. Yeoh Han Pin	Malaysia	Assistant Coach

99. Abramov Aleksandr	Neutral Athlete	Coach
100. Butusov Igor	Neutral Athlete	Official
101. Bychkov Aleksandr	Neutral Athlete	Coach
102. Fedorov Pavel	Neutral Athlete	Coach
103. Ivanov Sergei	Neutral Athlete	Head Coach
104. Kataev Dmitriy	Neutral Athlete	Coach
105. Khabarovskii Vladislav	Neutral Athlete	Coach
106. Khodosevich Gennadii	Neutral Athlete	Head Coach
107. Kolmakov Vladimir	Neutral Athlete	Coach
108. Marichev Igor	Neutral Athlete	Coach
109. Pakhuchii Aleksandr	Neutral Athlete	Coach
110. Sobolev Alexey	Neutral Athlete	Coach
111. Solodov Anton	Neutral Athlete	Head Coach
112. Zaitsev Sergei	Neutral Athlete	Coach
113. Adnan Muhammad Abdul Jabar	Pakistan	Official
114. Dastgier Ghulam	Pakistan	Coach
115. Haq Shahid Ul	Pakistan	Official
116. Khan Arshad	Pakistan	Official
117. Alejandro Christine	Philippines	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
118. Capulong Willord	Philippines	Coach - Referee [NFR]
119. Embuscado Aaron	Philippines	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
120. Reboton Joyce Gail	Philippines	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
121. Relos Ryant	Philippines	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
122. Sy James	Philippines	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
123. Dawy Ahmed	Qatar	Coach
124. Dendar Shaheed	Qatar	Official
125. Elgamal Anas	Qatar	Coach
126. Elsayed Yuosef	Qatar	Coach
127. Mohamed Abdallah	Qatar	Coach
128. Nefdt Kayleigh	Qatar	Physiotherapist
129. Alalaq Haidar	Saudi Arabia	Assistant Coach
130. Almari Abdulaziz	Saudi Arabia	Official
131. Almuallim Ahmed	Saudi Arabia	Head Coach
132. Alzahrani Ziyad	Saudi Arabia	Head Coach
133. Barcelo James	Singapore	Coach
134. Farid Farhanna	Singapore	Coach
135. Lee Clinton	Singapore	Head Coach
136. Ng Jun Jie	Singapore	Coach
137. Shee Samuel	Singapore	Coach
138. Yong Joben	Singapore	Coach
139. Zaini Alif	Singapore	Coach
140. Choi Seungwan	South Korea	Coach - Referee [NFR]

141. Jung Siwoo	South Korea	Head Coach
142. Kim Veronica	South Korea	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
143. Lucey Peter	Thailand	Head Coach
144. Fotiev Sergey	Uzbekistan	Official
145. Fotiev Stepan	Uzbekistan	Official
146. Gafurov Metin	Uzbekistan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
147. Islamov Islam	Uzbekistan	Official
148. Khardina Elena	Uzbekistan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
149. Malyugina Nadejda	Uzbekistan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
150. Primov Hamza	Uzbekistan	Official
151. Romanenko Aleksandr	Uzbekistan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
152. Sayfullayev Elnur	Uzbekistan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
153. Shirinov Kemran	Uzbekistan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
154. Umirzakov Fazliddin	Uzbekistan	Official